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Rubis Rally Celebration



Monday 15th August, 2016
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BFOS Dinner with Lewis



Tuesday 26th July, 2016
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Chefette Kidz Karting Experiences



Tuesday 26th July, 2016
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Barbados Tridents Visit



Wednesday 20th July, 2016
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Karting Experience



Wednesday 6th July, 2016
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Barbados Festival of Speed



Monday 27th June, 2016
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School Karting Tour



Wednesday 22nd June, 2016






  

  
    

  
  [image: ]





















Radical International Collection



Monday 21st March, 2016
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Suzuki Caribbean & Bushy Park Swift Experience



Thursday 11th February, 2016
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Radical International



Wednesday 27th January, 2016
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All Saints Primary School Visit



Wednesday 27th January, 2016






  

  
    

  
  [image: ]





















Partners & Sponsors Endurance Karting



Monday 14th December, 2015






  

  
    

  
  [image: ]





















Global Rallycross 2015



Thursday 8th October, 2015
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Impressions from Barbados



Wednesday 4th February, 2015
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Luxury Car Suites



Wednesday 4th February, 2015
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Race Of Champions (Impressions)



Tuesday 2nd September, 2014
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Top Gear Festival 2014



Tuesday 2nd September, 2014
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Radical Experience 2014



Tuesday 2nd September, 2014
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Global Rallycross 2014



Tuesday 2nd September, 2014
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